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LIST OF SARATHI-4 SERVICES (Online Services)

New Learner License

Duplicate of LL

I Additional Endorsement of DL

Chan e of Name in DL

11 Du licate DL

12 DL

13

14

15

16 Endorsement To Drive ln Hill R ton

18 DL Extract

19 Surrender Of Cov(S) / Psv Bad e s)

20 lssue Of Conductor License With Bad e Distribution

21 Renewal of CL

22 ct Duplicate Conductor License

23 Change ofAddress in CL

24 Change of Name in CL

25

Lt
2

3

4

5

6

7

I
9

SLNO TCATEGORY NAME OF SERVICE

Change of Name in LL

Change of Address in LL

New Driving License

New Driving License for Foreign DllDefence DL Holder

Additional Endorsement For Defence DL Holder

Chan e of Address in DL

Renewal of DL

Re-Validation of DL (Renewal + Re-test)

Re lacement of DL

Endorsement To Drive Hazardous Material

lnternational Drivin Perm it

Change of Biometrics in CL

lssue of New Driving School

Duplicate Driving School License

School LicenseRenewal Of Drivin

I DSL

26

28

27
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List of Vahan-4 Transactions (Online Services)

i st. wo.
.l

3

4

5

5

7

8

9

thecation Addition

10

11

12

14

15

lo
17
,!B

19

20 Renewal of Permit

21 Transfer of Permit
'') '')

23 Chan e of Address in the Permit

Cancellation of Permit
1C Du licate Permit

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33 MV Tax
),i Cancellation of RC Authori

35

36

37

3B

39 Cancel NOC b Owner

40 Auction Vehicle

41

42
.+J

Transaction Name

2

New Re istration

Fitness lns ion/Certificate
lssue of Duplicate RC

IChan e of Address in RC

Hypothecation Termination

Transfer of Ownership

Hypo

Hypothecation Continuation
lssue of NOC

Conversion of Vehicle

Fresh RC to Financer

RC Particulars alnst Fee

13 Duplicate FC

Renewal of Registration

Alteration of Motor Vehicle

Re-assi RMA)nment of istration No

Tem istrationra Re

lssue / Renewal of Trade Certificate

Fresh Permit

Transfer of Permit Death Case)

Temporary Permit

Special Permit

Permit Surrender

Restore Permit

Replacement of V€hicle

Transfer & Replacement Of Permit

Reassi nment of Vehicle(Permit)

RC Surrender/Su enston

RC Release

RC Particulars(Office Pu ose-Without Fee)

Conversion from Pa er RC To Smart Card

Dealer Re istration
istrationDealer Tem a

Permit Particulars a ainst fee

Permit Particulars for office Pu (without Fee

f-

44
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